
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 OMIC R&D Additive Center 383 days? Mon 5/3/21 Wed 11/2/22
2 Milestones 0 days? Fri 10/15/21 Fri 10/15/21

4 Preconstruction Period 88 days Mon 5/3/21 Fri 9/3/21

8 Permitting 32 days Tue 9/7/21 Wed 10/20/21

11 Long Lead Submittals 169 days Wed 6/23/21 Tue 2/22/22

48 Construction 257 days Fri 10/15/21 Wed 10/19/22

49 Site Preparation 32 days Fri 10/15/21 Wed 12/1/21

54 Civil 82 days Wed 1/19/22 Thu 5/12/22

64 Foundation/Underground 58 days Thu 12/2/21 Wed 2/23/22

80 Structure 70 days Thu 2/24/22 Thu 6/2/22

87 Exterior 49 days Thu 5/5/22 Thu 7/14/22

93 Interior 112 days Thu 5/12/22 Wed 10/19/22

130 Project Close Out 20 days Thu 10/6/22 Wed 11/2/22
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Project: OMIC 
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